Passbooks
Due deligence Mayflower Platinum.xlsx

Details of Passbooks \
Company: Modi Properties Pvt Ltd
Project: ‘ Mayflower platinum MPL
Sy No - Village: 82,Mallapur
Prepared by: Srujana
Date: ] 15-Apr-24
Remarks:
Sy No | Extent in Gts
S 1o Pattedar Patta 1o Passbook| Title book 20 Totl in
1no. no. Gts
1 Geetha Bai 24 195.00 | 195.00
2
3
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5
6
7
8
9
10
Total
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